
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa IV etapp
14.05.2013

Kuressaare Linnastaadion

nimi sünniaeg kool tulemus
TN kaugushüpe

1. Maris Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 4.65
2. Gendra Allkmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 4.48
3. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 4.42
4. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 4.29
5. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 4.09
6. Emili Sepp 06.06.2001 OG 4.07
7. Kristiina Raud 13.01.2001 SÜG 4.06
8. Irma Jäe 12.04.2001 Tornimäe PK 4.04
9. Eliisa Kirst 24.09.2002 SÜG 3.66

10. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 3.63
11. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 3.62
12. Kai Reinart 06.01.2001 Tornimäe PK 3.59
13. Berit Porss 03.11.2001 SÜG 3.55
14. Laura Veliste 13.03.2002 SÜG 3.28
15. Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG 3.21
16. Lisell Reinmets 01.07.2001 OG 3.20
17. Triin Tiit 11.09.2001 OG 3.09
18. Kristel Soe 15.09.2002 SÜG 3.06
19. Anni Kuuseok 05.11.2001 SÜG 2.92
20. Mia Meet 05.05.2002 KG 2.84

TV kettaheide
1. Aireke Kapp 05.01.1999 SÜG 30.96
2. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 OG 22.00
3. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 21.90
4. Hanna Klaar 04.09.1999 SÜG 20.36
5. Mari Põldoja 27.03.1999 OG 20.26
6. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 OG 19.08
7. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 LKK 18.90
8. Laura Brigita King 20.11.1999 LKK 15.32
9. Karmel Aeg 01.06.2000 KG 13.60

10. Eliis Raaper 21.12.2000 Salme PK 11.46

PN pallivise
1. Karel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala PK 58.58
2. Mattias Rihvk 19.03.2001 SÜG 48.25
3. Siim Sander Pärn 06.07.2001 OG 47.76
4. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 47.32
5. Romet Vahter 16.10.2013 KVK 41.05
6. Paul Antsaar 24.09.2002 SÜG 36.00



PV pallivise
1. Saimon Moondu 12.08.1999 KG 67.79
2. Iiv Aavik 08.02.1999 Leisi KK 67.44
3. Karel Äär 22.11.1999 SÜG 57.98
4. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 57.24
5. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala PK 50.15
6. Karl Rander 07.11.2000 OG 46.14
7. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 43.23
8. Danel Tiitma 22.06.2000 OG 39.08

TN pallivise
1. Kai Reinart 15.01.2001 Tornimäe PK 47.24
2. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 47.11
3. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 42.00
4. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 41.94
5. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 37.62
6. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 37.26
7. Lisell Reinmets 01.07.2001 OG 33.69
8. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 33.49
9. Eliisa Kirst 24.09.2002 SÜG 33.27

10. Laura Veliste 13.03.2002 SÜG 32.47
11. Triini Tiit 11.09.2001 OG 31.15
12. Lehte Lehtjõe 22.01.2003 OG 28.15
13. Anni Kuuseok 05.11.2001 SÜG 25.95
14. Kristel Soe 15.09.2002 SÜG 24.79
15. Berit Porss 03.11.2001 SÜG 23.08
16. Emili Sepp 06.06.2001 OG 21.11
17. Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG 19.38
18. Mia Meet 05.05.2002 KG 16.33
19. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 13.85

TV pallivise
1. Aireke Kapp 05.01.1999 SÜG 54.24
2. Mari Põldoja 27.03.1999 OG 41.95
3. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 39.20
4. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 37.39
5. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 OG 34.55
6. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 OG 34.26
7. Eliis Raaper 21.12.2000 Salme PK 30.70
8. Karmel Aeg 01.06.2000 KG 30.24
9. Hanna Klaar 04.09.1999 SÜG 24.48

PN kettaheide
1. Siim Sander Pärn 06.07.2001 OG 32.01
2. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala PK 20.62
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 19.11



PV kettaheide
1. Iiv Aavik 08.02.1999 Leisi KK 29.83
2. Karel Äär 22.11.1999 SÜG 29.23
3. Saimond Moondu 12.08.1999 KG 26.55
4. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 24.40
5. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala PK 21.30
6. Danel Tiitma 22.06.2000 OG 19.94
7. Karl Rander 07.11.2000 OG 14.92

TN 600m
1. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 1.55,9
2. Maris Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 1.57,0
3. Gendra Allkmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 2.06,2
4. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 2.09,8
5. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 2.13,1
6. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 2.16,8
7. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 2.18,2
8. Emili Sepp 06.06.2001 OG 2.21,9
9. Lotta Meet 05.05.2002 KG 2.22,6

TV 600m
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 1.53,3
2. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 2.04,2
3. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 OG 2.07,3

4.-5. Hanna Klaar 04.09.1999 SÜG 2.08,2
4.-5. Siret Sui 19.06.2000 SÜG 2.08,2

6. Laura Brigita King 20.11.1999 Leisi KK 2.08,9
7. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 OG 2.29,4

PN 1000m
1. Siim Sander Pärn 06.07.2001 OG 3.22,9
2. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala PK 3.36,8
3. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 3.45,2

PV 1000m
1. Keith Meitern 24.01.1999 KG 3.15,9
2. Lauri Aavik 18.03.2000 KG 3.17,9
3. Iiv Aavik 08.02.1999 Leisi KK 3.18,9
4. Timo Pirn 31.10.1999 KG 3.36,8
5. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala PK 3.41,3
6. Karl Rander 07.11.2000 OG 3.48,6


